

John Lewis Stock Number	54620103
Name	Prosecco & Chocolates Gift Box
Contents	Linden Lady Handmade 6 Luxury Chocolates 100g Alessandro Gallici Prosecco NV 11% 75cl
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	N

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

Name	Linden Lady Handmade 6 Luxury Chocolate – Gold Balls No Label 100g
Ingredients	Milk Chocolate; sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier SOYA lecithin, vanilla cocoa solids 30% MILK solids 20% min. White Chocolate; sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, emulsifier SOYA lecithin, vanilla. Plain chocolate; cocoa mass, sugar, fat reduced cocoa powder, emulsifier SOYA lecithin, vanilla, cocoa solids 70%min. Praline;(sugar, HAZELNUTS emulsifier SOYA lecithin puffed rice, malt flavouring fondant (sugar glucose, water, invert sugar) marc du champagne, whipping cream (MILK) butter (MILK) rum, raisins, condensed MILK , WALNUTS Gold pearls; WHEAT flour, sugar, corn starch, MALTODEXTERIN , glucose, gelatine (beef) glazing agent E904 colours E100,E174
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Traces of Nuts
Net Quantity	100g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Above 10c under 22c in dry out of direct sunlight
Manufacturer's name and address	Linden lady Chocolates Ltd, Walnut Tree farm, Birch rd, Colchester CO6 1DR
Instructions for use	NA
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	2019.5kj/kcal 481.1
fat	23.4g/ml
of which saturates	14.4g/ml
carbohydrate	61.1g/ml
of which sugars	57.5g/ml
protein	5.0g/ml
salt	0.12g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	0.5%
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	N

Name	Alessandro Gallici Prosecco NV 75cl
Ingredients	
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Contains Sulphites
Net Quantity	
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Cool & dry location away from direct sunlight
Manufacturer's name and address	Laithwaites Wine, One Waterside Park, Arlington business park, Theale, Berkshire, RG7 4SW
Instructions for use	Serve well chilled. Drink Responsibly, Not to be consumed by pregnant women, Men 3-4 Units per day/Womenn 2-3 units per day.
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	N/A
fat	N/A
of which saturates	N/A
carbohydrate	N/A
of which sugars	N/A
protein	N/A
salt	N/A

Alcoholic Strength	11%
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y